505689859 09/25/2019

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5736669

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
RALPH KATIEB	08/01/2014

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DOCUMENT STORAGE SYSTEMS, INC.	
Street Address:	12575 US HIGHWAY 1	
Internal Address:	SUITE #200	
City:	JUNO BEACH	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33408	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16451406

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (612)340-2868

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 6124926861

Email:pirkl.amy@dorsey.comCorrespondent Name:DORSEY & WHITNEY LLPAddress Line 1:50 SOUTH SIXTH STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE #1500

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P245627.US.04	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AMY PIRKL	
SIGNATURE:	/amypirkl/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/25/2019	

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=P245627.US.04489706-00002Assignment#page1.tif source=P245627.US.04489706-00002Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505689859 REEL: 050484 FRAME: 0777

ASSIGNMENT

F-9-1012

Taller Computer Koodalite Statuse Media for Turad Consection Production and Medicals and Systems for Coloring States

WHITE IN THE

And the Storage Media for There's Connection Person and Status de and Sydemic for Uniform Scane Selection.

Proportion to United States the explication for a larger for the Annual Declaration and Solid States and the Annual States and Thomas and Thomas

A 10 NESC (Company) (Compa

1/1/10/1

# 333333

Alternation (Control

Page 2 (4)

Para National Institute (Para National

The Company Residence States and Artists and Large Contracting Names

#### 

Subscribed and research before the above the body of the Asymptotic States

0400 /4800 

> **PATENT REEL: 050484 FRAME: 0779**

RECORDED: 09/25/2019